SORTE

MODEL CODE

Width x Height

(WxH)

mm

Tube

Pipe
Centers

(A)

mm

Wall to Pipe Centers

(L)

mm

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Depth From Wall

(K)

mm

Wall To
Radiator Back

(M)

mm

Space Between
Tubes

(E)

mm

Space Between

5020116303000600
5020116303001000
5020116303001300
5020116303001700
5020116304000600
5020116304001000
5020116304001300
5020116304001700
5020116305000600
5020116305001000
5020116305001300
5020116305001700
5020116306000600
5020116306001000
5020116306001300
5020116306001700

300 x 600
300 x 1000
300 x 1300
300 x 1700
400 x 600
400 x 1000
400 x 1300
400 x 1700
500 x 600
500 x 1000
500 x 1300
500 x 1700
600 x 600
600 x 1000
600 x 1300
600 x 1700

pieces ‘

6 (3+3)
9 (3+3)
12 (3+3)
15 (3+3)
6 (3+3)
9 (3+3)
12 (3+3)
15 (3+3)
6 (3+3)
9 (3+3)
12 (3+3)
15 (3+3)
6 (3+3)
9 (3+3)
12 (3+3)
15 (3+3)

255
255
255
255
355
355
355
355
455
455
455
455
555
555
555
555

46/55
46/55
46/55
46/55
46/55
46/55
46/55
46/55
46/55
46/55
46/55
46/55
46/55
46/55
46/55
46/55

84/93
84/93
84/93
84/93
84/93
84/93
84/93
84/93
84/93
84/93
84/93
84/93
84/93
84/93
84/93
84/93

33/42
33/42
33/42
33/42
33/42
33/42
33/42
33/42
33/42
33/42
33/42
33/42
33/42
33/42
33/42
33/42

O 0 0 0 0V 0V 0V 0V VOV VOO0 O-o

Tube Width
Groups ()
(G)

mm mm
244 0,34
238 0.57
203 0.74
210 097
244 0,34
238 0,57
203 0.74
210 097
244 0,34
238 0,57
203 0.74
210 0,97
244 0,34
238 0,57
203 0.74
210 097

0,34
0,57
0.74
0,97
0,34
0,57
0.74
0,97
0,34
0,57
0.74
0,97
0,34
0,57
0.74
0,97

C-E-D
C-E-D
C-E-D
C-E-D
C-E-D
C-E-D
C-E-D
C-E-D
C-E-D
C-E-D
C-E-D
C-E-D
C-E-D
C-E-D
C-E-D
C-E-D

MODEL CODE

HEAT OUTPUTS INFORMATION

Heat Outputs

AT 50°C

5020116303000600
5020116303001000
5020116303001300
5020116303001700
5020116304000600
5020116304001000
5020116304001300
5020116304001700
5020116305000600
5020116305001000
5020116305001300
5020116305001700
5020116306000600
5020116306001000
5020116306001300
5020116306001700

189
297
391
500
241
376
496
631
296
458
605
767
352
543
719
910

645

1013
1334
1705
822

1283
1692
2152
1010
1562
2064
2616
1201

1852
2452
3104

Heat Outputs
AT 60 °C

Watt Bfu

246 839

387 1320
509 1736
650 2217
314 1071
489 1668
645 2200
821 2800
385 1313
596 2033
787 2684
998 3404
458 1562
706 2408
935 3189
1183 4035

MODEL CODE

LOGISTICS INFORMATION

Package
Volume

Package
Dimensions
(Hx W x D)

5020116303000600
5020116303001000
5020116303001300
5020116303001700
5020116304000600
5020116304001000
5020116304001300
5020116304001700
5020116305000600
5020116305001000
5020116305001300
5020116305001700
5020116306000600
5020116306001000
5020116306001300
5020116306001700

Net
Weight
4,1 4,5
6,2 6,9
8 9
10,2 11,3
4,6 5,1
6,9 7.8
9 10,2
11,4 12,8
5,1 58
7.7 8.7
10 11,4
12,7 14,4
5,6 6,4
8.4 9.7
11 12,6
13.9 15,9

0,03
0,04
0,05
0,06
0,03
0,05
0,06
0,07
0,04
0,06
0,07
0,09
0,04
0,06
0,08
0.1

700 x 340 x 85
1100 x 340 x 85
1400 x 340 x 85
1800 x 340 x 85
700 x 440 x 85
1100 x 440 x 85
1400 x 440 x 85
1800 x 440 x 85
700 x 540 x 85
1100 x 540 x 85
1400 x 540 x 85
1800 x 540 x 85
700 x 640 x 85
1100 x 640 x 85
1400 x 640 x 85
1800 x 640 x 85




